Monitorler

" yg#

TUF GAMING

23

24

27

27

15.

15.

15.

21.

22

23.

23.

27

Uriin

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS

FHD

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©MS HDMI DSUB

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

126,00
usb

198,45
usb

204,75
usb

241,50
usb

250,95
usb

271,95
usb

313,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

135,45
usb

157,50
usb

187,95
usb



23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

241,50
usb

267,75
usb

313,95
usb

378,00
usb

418,95
usb

450,45
usb

481,95
usb

523,95
usb

523,95
usb

628,95
usb

660,45
usb



